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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

AFC - Altuve MVP's Conference

AFC - Altuve MVP's Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Paco's Patrons 14 4 0 0.778 9-3 9-3 3766.70 3237.88 3251.40

Chop Block 13 5 0 0.722 9-3 9-3 3365.40 3231.58 3035.70

Fournettecations 9 9 0 0.500 5-7 5-7 3596.80 3631.37 3051.10

T.A.N 8 10 0 0.444 4-8 4-8 3308.20 3311.63 2944.80

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS 7 11 0 0.389 6-6 6-6 3282.50 3376.15 2861.30

Millerbruin 7 11 0 0.389 5-7 5-7 3334.70 3288.74 3050.70

Panda Express 6 12 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 2788.70 3355.60 2442.90

Total Points
Paco's Patrons 3251.40

Fournettecations 3051.10

Millerbruin 3050.70

Chop Block 3035.70

T.A.N 2944.80

COBB DEEP IN GURLEYS 2861.30

Panda Express 2442.90
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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

NFC - Harden MVP's Conference

NFC - Harden MVP's Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Four Assed Monkeys 15 3 0 0.833 9-3 9-3 3874.20 3201.30 3394.20

Talk to me Goose 10 8 0 0.556 7-5 7-5 3101.00 3279.47 2988.70

Master Bateser 9 9 0 0.500 7-5 7-5 3254.90 3322.20 3009.20

Wolverine 9 9 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 3405.90 3370.96 2926.00

Joe Mama 8 10 0 0.444 6-6 6-6 3183.10 3452.24 2904.10

Suq Madiq 8 10 0 0.444 4-8 4-8 3305.50 3355.03 2934.00

The J'ger Bombs 6 12 0 0.333 3-9 3-9 3370.50 3587.52 2797.80

Total Points
The Four Assed Monkeys 3394.20

Master Bateser 3009.20

Talk to me Goose 2988.70

Suq Madiq 2934.00

Wolverine 2926.00

Joe Mama 2904.10

The J'ger Bombs 2797.80
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